Event 2: 10-12 Years Skills Event

Detailed Results
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Name: Tizzy Spree Start Number 3
Dive Dive No. |Description Height DD Judgel [Judge2 |Judge3 |Total Score Total

1|101a Forward dive straight om 1.0] 6.5 8 7 21.5 21.5 21.5

2|200c Armswing back jump tucked om 1.0] 7 6.5 7 20.5 20.5 42

3|101c Forwad dive tucked om 1.0 5 6 6 17 17 59

4(100c 2 bounce tuck jump im 1.0 6.5 6 6.5 19 19 78

5/103c forward 1.5 tuck im 1.6 7 7.5 7.5 22 35.2 113.2

6]201c back dive tuck im 1.5 7 7 8 22 33 146.2

7(10a Standing forward fall 3m 1.2] 7.5 7 7 21.5 25.8 172

8|10c Sitting tuck roll 3m 1.2 7.5 7 7 21.5 25.8 197.8

9(20a Back fall straight 3m 1.4 8.5 8 7.5 24 33.6 231.4

Total 231.4

Name: Lily-Jeanne Greep Start Number 2
Dive Dive No. |Description Height DD Judgel |[Judge2 |Judge3 |Total Score Total

1|101a Forward dive straight om 1.0 8.5 8 7.5 24 24 24

2|200c Armswing back jump tucked om 1.0 6.5 7 6.5 20 20 44

3|101c Forwad dive tucked om 1.0 6 5.5 6.5 18 18 62

4(100c 2 bounce tuck jump im 1.0 6 6.5 6.5 19 19 81

5/103c forward 1.5 tuck im 1.6 6.5 7 6.5 20 32 113

6]201c back dive tuck im 1.5 6 5.5 6.5 18 27 140

7(10a Standing forward fall 3m 1.2] 8 7.5 7 22.5 27 167

8|10c Sitting tuck roll 3m 1.2 9 8.5 8.5 26 31.2 198.2

9|20a Back fall straight 3m 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 27.3 225.5

Total 225.5

Name: Conor Batory Start Number 6
Dive Dive No. |Description Height DD Judgel [Judge2 |Judge3 |Total Score Total

1|101a Forward dive straight om 1.0] 5.5 6.5 6 18 18 18

2|200c Armswing back jump tucked om 1.0] 7.5 6 6 19.5 19.5 37.5

3|101c Forwad dive tucked om 1.0 6.5 6 6.5 19 19 56.5

4(100c 2 bounce tuck jump im 1.0 5 6 5.5 16.5 16.5 73

5/103 ¢ forward 1.5 tuck 1im 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 34.4 107.4

6|201c back dive tuck 1im 1.5 5 4.5 4.5 14 21 128.4

7(10a Standing forward fall 3m 1.2] 8.5 8 8 24.5 29.4 157.8

8|10c Sitting tuck roll 3m 1.2 7.5 8 7.5 23 27.6 185.4

9(20a Back fall straight 3m 1.4 6 7 6 19 26.6 212

Total 212

Name: Daniel Schacht Start Number 4
Dive Dive No. |Description Height DD Judgel [Judge2 |Judge3 |Total Score Total

1|101a Forward dive straight om 1.0] 5.5 6.5 6 18 18 18

2|200c Armswing back jump tucked om 1.0] 7 7 7.5 21.5 21.5 39.5

3|101c Forwad dive tucked om 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.5 59

4(100c 2 bounce tuck jump im 1.0 7 7 7 21 21 80

5/103c forward 1.5 tuck 1im 1.6 4 4.5 4.5 13 20.8 100.8

6|201c back dive tuck 1im 1.5 4.5 4 5 13.5 20.25 121.05

7(10a Standing forward fall 3m 1.2] 6 6.5 6.5 19 22.8 143.85

8|10c Sitting tuck roll 3m 1.2 7 7.5 6.5 21 25.2 169.05

9(20a Back fall straight 3m 1.4 6.5 6.5 7 20 28 197.05

Total 197.05

Name: Rogan Hand Start Number 1
Dive Dive No. |Description Height DD Judgel |[Judge2 |Judge3 |Total Score Total

1|101a Forward dive straight om 1.0] 8 7.5 6 21.5 21.5 21.5

2|200c Armswing back jump tucked om 1.0] 6.5 7 6.5 20 20 41.5

3|101c Forwad dive tucked om 1.0 4.5 4.5 5 14 14 55.5

4(100c 2 bounce tuck jump im 1.0 6 6.5 6 18.5 18.5 74

5|401c inward dive tuck im 1.4 6.5 7 7.5 21 29.4 103.4

6|201c back dive tuck 1im 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 21.75 125.15

7(10a Standing forward fall 3m 1.2] 6.5 6.5 6 19 22.8 147.95

8|10c Sitting tuck roll 3m 1.2 5 5 5 15 18 165.95

9|20a Back fall straight 3m 1.4 6 5.5 5.5 17 23.8 189.75

Total 189.75

Name: Milla Cass Start Number 5
Dive Dive No. |Description Height DD Judgel |[Judge2 |Judge3 |Total Score Total

1|101a Forward dive straight om 1.0] 6 6 5.5 17.5 17.5 17.5

2|200c Armswing back jump tucked om 1.0 5.5 6 6.5 18 18 35.5

3|101c Forwad dive tucked om 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.5 52

4(100c 2 bounce tuck jump im 1.0 5.5 5.5 5 16 16 68

5/103c forwarrd 1.5 tuck im 1.6 3.5 3 3.5 10 16 84

6|201c back dive tuck 1im 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 26.25 110.25

7(10a Standing forward fall 3m 1.2] 7 8 8 23 27.6 137.85

8|10c Sitting tuck roll 3m 1.2 6 6 5.5 17.5 21 158.85

9|20a Back fall straight 3m 1.4 5.5 6 6 17.5 24.5 183.35

Total 183.35




